By virtue of an execution 
to me directed, from the 
Clerk’s office of the Clerk of the 
Delaware Circuit Court, in a cause 
wherin The Wallace Company 
plaintiff, and Grant Sebring and 
Stella Sebring are defendants, re 
quiring me to make the sum of 
Two hundred sixty-seven (267) 
dollars and seventy (70) cents, 
with interest on said decree and 
costs, I will expose at Public Sale 
to the highest bidder, on Wednes­
day, the 12th day of November, A. 
D. 1930, between the hours of 10 
o’clock a. m. and 4 o’clock p. m. 
of said day, at the door of the Court